Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 12/16/2021
Voucher Range: 1102 - 1105

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.209.00.000000 SHIPPING & HANDLING $15.23
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.205.00.000000 Fundations Teacher's Kit K $379.90
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.205.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $30.39
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Fundations® Level 1 Virtual $289.00
Launch Workshop

Check Total: $1,111.32

134965 12/16/2021 1103 Zwik, Lynn 10.0000.1510.4100.301.00.000000 Teen Leisure $37.04
Check Total: $37.04

Bank Total: $1,275,759.48

Fund Amount
10 $407,345.39
20 $195,338.17
30 $12,859.05
40 $498,601.30
60 $161,615.57
Fund Totals: $1,275,759.48

End of Report

Disbursements Grand Total:

$1,275,759.48

Printed:  12/09/2021 9:08:47 AM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.3.14

Page:

84



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 12/16/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1102 - 1105 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
134895 12/16/2021 1103 Acacia Academy 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 October tuition $285.16
Check Total: $285.16
134896 12/16/2021 1103 AccuBase Solutions LLC 10.0000.2520.3190.000.00.000000 Web auditor and software $9,455.13
Check Total: $9,455.13
134897 12/16/2021 1103 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 November shredding $1,548.28
storage cleanup
Check Total: $1,548.28
134898 12/16/2021 1103 Adam Parisi 10.0000.2510.3120.000.00.000000 JOINT conference $117.91
Check Total: $117.91
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2210.4100.000.00.000000 Scotch Sure Start Shipping $45.98
Packaging Tape, 1.88" x
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Logitech M325 Wireless $21.90
Mouse Dark Silver
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Amazon Basics 4 Pack $0.00
CR2032 3 Volt Lithium Coin
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 10 Pieces Finger Cymbals $0.00
Belly Dancing Finger Gold
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Caydo 360 Pieces Pipe $0.00
Cleaners 40 Assorted
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Augshy 20 Pcs Wrist Band $0.00
Jingle Bells Musical Rhythm
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 CoComelon First Act $0.00
Musical Xylophone with 2
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Perfect Stix - WED120-60 $0.00
Count Wooden Lollipops,
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 The Dreidel Company $6.99
Fillable Easter Eggs with
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1102 - 1105 Dollar Limit: $0.00
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Fun Express Rhythm Sticks $0.00
for Kids - Bulk 10 Pack, 5
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Jingle Bells, 1 Inch Craft $0.00
Bells Bulk DIY Bells for
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart Power Advantage $0.00
7-Speed Hand Mixer, Red
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 [1000 Count] Settings $0.00
Plastic White Forks, Practical
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Cold Cups, 50z., $0.00
Floral Design (Color and
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart HM-70 Power $0.00
Advantage 7-Speed Hand
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft $0.00
MCW125 Stainless Steel
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft $0.00
MCW200 2-Cup Stainless
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Update International SC-15 $6.00
1.5 Oz. Stainless Steel Sauce
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Non-Sterile Graduated $0.00
Plastic Medicine Cups, 100
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Yatoco, (10z Squat,Value Set $0.00
of 250)White Treated Paper
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart HM=70 Power $0.00
Advantage 7-Speed Hand
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Everyday Disposable $0.00
Bath Paper Cold Beverage
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft 1-1/2 $0.00
Cup Stainless Steel
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Hair Net 100 Pcs, Smilco 20 $0.00
Inches Hair Nets Elasticity
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Paper Bowls, 100z, $0.00
Dessert or Light Lunch Size
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Xlloest Standard White $0.00
Cupcake Liners 500 Pack,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug Sticker $0.00
Collection Book: 1,000+
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 CHBC Double Sided $0.00
Teaching Felt Story Board
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug Finger Paint $12.94
Paper Pad (12"x18")
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Colorations - LWPACK $0.00
Liquid Watercolor Paint, 4 fl
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Incraftables 2000 Pcs Pom $0.00
Poms with Googly Eyes &
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 1InTheOffice Single Hole $0.00
Punch, Ticket 1-Hole
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 lotus.flower 8Colors $0.00
Non-Toxic Washable DIY
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Tempera Paint, $0.00
Brown Kids Paint, 160z
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 2268PCS (1134 Pairs) Self $0.00
Adhesive Dots, Strong
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Education Toys for Kids $0.00
Alphabet Cards Set, Helps
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Chengu 6 Pieces Craft Holes $23.99
Punch 1 Inch Paper
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Construction Paper, $14.54
240 Count, 2-Pack (total
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $16.77
Markers, Chisel Tip,
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 12/16/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1102 - 1105 Dollar Limit:  $0.00
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 4 Pack Ice Cube Trays, Ice $5.99
Tray Durable & Flexible, Ice
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Office Essentials 11677 $0.00
Table n Tabs Dividers,
134899 12/16/2021 1103  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Cardinal 3 Ring Binders, 1.5 $11.62
Inch, Round Rings, Holds
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Bostitch B8 PowerCrown $11.38
0.25 Inch Staples, Pack of
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1111.4100.209.00.000000 Magnetic Tape, 15 Feet $11.95
Magnet Tape Roll (1/2' Wide
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1111.4100.209.00.000000 Freight for PO 10522688 $5.99
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Magicfly Paper Organizer $28.99
Basket, Pack of 8, Colorful
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Misc.supplies—Fl $71.02
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Fly: The Disgusting $0.00
Critters Series
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Mosquito (Disgusting $0.00
Critters)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Big Nate Flips Out (Big Nate, $0.00
5)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Flora and Ulysses: The $0.00
Illuminated Adventures
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Bat (Disgusting Critters) $5.39
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Brightest Night (Wings $0.00
of Fire Graphic Novel #5): A
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Toad: The Disgusting $0.00
Critters Series
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Bad Guys in They're $0.00
Bee-Hind You! (The Bad
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 What a Waste: Trash, $0.00
Recycling, and Protecting
134899 12/16/2021 1103  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Slug: The Disgusting $0.00
Critters Series
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Cockroach (Disgusting $0.00
Critters)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Head Lice: The Disgusting $0.00
Critters Series
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Big Shot Diary of a Wimpy $0.00
Kid Book 16
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 There's a Ghost In This $0.00
House
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Dinosaurs Before Dark $0.00
Graphic Novel (Magic Tree
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Okay Witch and the $0.00
Hungry Shadow (2)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Sunny Makes a Splash $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Knight at Dawn Graphic $0.00
Novel (Magic Tree House
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Dragon Overnight $0.00
(Upside-Down Magic #4) (4)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Vampires Don't Wear Polka $0.00
Dots: A Graphix Chapters
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Worm: The Disgusting $0.00
Critters Series
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Gruffalo (Picture Books) $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Credit for PO#10622158 ($25.62)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.209.00.000000 Donner Mechanical $39.99
Metronome DPM-1 For
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1.5x2 in, $0.00
24 Pads, America's #1
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $0.00
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1 3/8 in $0.00
x 17/8in, 18 Pads,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Sharpie S-Note Creative $0.00
Markers, Highlighters,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Our Table $0.00
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Don't Forget, God Bless Our $0.00
Troops
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: Plagues $0.00
and Pandemics
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bear Has a Story to Tell $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 H is for Honor: A Military $0.00
Family Alphabet
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Perfect Game (Little League, $9.47
4)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Home for Bird $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate Bug Rumble (Who $0.00
Would Win?) (17)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 T is for Titanic: A Titanic $0.00
Alphabet (Sleeping Bear
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Smart Cookie (The Food $0.00
Group)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Gallaudet Children’s $0.00
Dictionary of American Sign
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 District Doubleheader (Little $0.00
League, 2)
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mummies: Dried, Tanned, $0.00
Sealed, Drained, Frozen,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2022
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Perfect Score (The $0.00
Perfect Score Series)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weird School Special: $0.00
Back to School, Weird Kids
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Play Ball! (Little League, 1) $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Opposites Abstract $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 American Sign Language for $0.00
Kids: 101 Easy Signs for
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Aaron Slater, lllustrator (The $0.00
Questioneers)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 National Geographic Kids $0.00
Everything Battles: Arm
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Poppy Lady: Moina Belle $0.00
Michael and Her Tribute to
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Across the Desert $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Nook - A Book About $0.00
Kindness, Inclusion,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 DK Eyewitness Books: $0.00
Titanic: Learn the Full Story
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 How to Catch a Turkey $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate Ocean Rumble $0.00
(Who Would Win?) (14)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 State Showdown (Little $0.00
League, 3)
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Can Sign!: An Essential $0.00
Illustrated Guide to
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rocket to the Moon!: Big $0.00
Ideas that Changed the
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Baseball World Series (Little $0.00
League, 5)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rolling Thunder $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bone Collection: 10 Book $0.00
Set: Includes All 9 Books,
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 District Doubleheader (Little $0.00
League, 2)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Story of the Titanic $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 America's White Table $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Iggy Peck and the $0.00
Mysterious Mansion: The
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 P is for Putt: A Golf $0.00
Alphabet (Sports Alphabet)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 State Showdown (Little $0.00
League, 3)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Vernon Is on His Way: Small $0.00
Stories
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Dessert playset $33.30
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 ArtSkills 11" x 14" Poster $5.57
Boards, School Project
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 CHBC Double Sided $0.00
Teaching Felt Story Board
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources Smart $24.99
Snacks Alpha Pops,
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Tenn Well 1Tmm Elastic $8.99
Cord, 328 Feet Colorful
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug Finger Paint $0.00
Paper Pad (12"x18")
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dessert playset $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Exquiss 2400 Sheets Tissue $7.99
Paper Squares 2 inch Bulk
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pacon Tru-Ray Heavyweight $3.49
Construction Paper, Festive
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 2268PCS (1134 Pairs) Self $0.00
Adhesive Dots, Strong
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 EXPO 86001 Low Odor Dry $12.67
Erase Marker, Fine Point,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Education Toys for Kids $0.00
Alphabet Cards Set, Helps
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 WATINC Insect Teaching Felt $18.99
Board Story Set 3.5 Ft 45Pcs
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug Sticker $0.00
Collection Book: 1,000+
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 1400pcs 5 Color Acrylic $10.95
Alphabet Cube Beads Letter
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Tru-Ray Heavyweight $30.37
Construction Paper, Festive
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 lotus.flower 8Colors $0.00
Non-Toxic Washable DIY
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Tempera Paint, $0.00
Brown Kids Paint, 160z
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug Deluxe $15.99
Letters and Numbers
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 WisaKey Kids Musical $32.98
Instruments Set, Wooden
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Play-Doh Modeling $41.98
Compound 24-Pack Case of
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Incraftables 2000 Pcs Pom $0.00
Poms with Googly Eyes &
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's Foam Board $10.90
Multi-Pack, 8 x 10 Inches,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 PACON-103031 Tru-Ray $5.59
Heavyweight Construction
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 1InTheOffice Single Hole $0.00
Punch, Ticket 1-Hole
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug Sticker $6.49
Collection Book: Dinosaurs,
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 BTSKY Plastic Sorting Bowls, $9.99
Assorted Colors Set of 10
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Rfiver Mobile TV Stand $99.89
Rolling Cart with Tilt
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Iphone case $17.99
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's All Purpose School $6.37
Glue Sticks, Washable, 7
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Play-Doh Modeling $24.99
Compound 36 Pack Case of
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Motorola phone accessory $39.90
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 WINGO 6 String $228.54
Single-handed Guitar Capo
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Sustain Pedal for Keyboard, $74.95
Sowvid Universal Foot Pedal
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 UGREEN 6.35mm 1/4 inch $95.80
Male to 3.5mm 1/8 inch
Printed:  12/09/2021 9:08:47 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 10



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 12/16/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1102 - 1105 Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Scotch Desktop Tape $8.32
Dispenser Silvertech,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Amazon Basics Ruled Index $5.49
Flash Cards, Assorted Neon
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Post-it Notes, 4x6 in, 5 $10.99
Pads, America's #1 Favorite
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Omnigrid Omnigrip 2 x 12 $8.99
1/2 in Quilting Ruler, Clear
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Halcent 4"x6" Thermal $10.98
Laminating Pouches, 3 mil
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Avery Shipping Address $27.98
Labels, Laser Printers, 100
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Big Shot Diary of a Wimpy $18.00
Kid Book 16
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Evil Spy School $12.39
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Spy School British Invasion $11.09
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Panda-monium (Funjungle) $15.20
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Deep End (Diary of a $0.00
Wimpy Kid Book 15)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the Last $10.99
Equation
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Charlie Thorne and the Lost $7.40
City
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bear Bottom (Funjungle) $14.49
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lenny & Lucy $16.45
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The 130-Story Treehouse: $9.99
Laser Eyes and Annoying
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mac Saves the World (Mac $11.33
B., Kid Spy #6) (6)
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Caveboy Dave: More $12.79
Scrawny Than Brawny
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tyrannosaurus Wrecks $8.99
(Funjungle)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Iphone holder $17.98
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Gel pencil grips-Fl $3.38
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Meg and Greg: Frank and $14.95
the Skunk (Orca Two Read,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Meg and Greg: The Bake $14.95
Sale (Orca Two Read, 3)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Meg and Greg: A Duck in a $14.62
Sock (Orca Two Read, 1)
134899 12/16/2021 1103  Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Disposable cups—Fl $65.33
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Deep End (Diary of a $7.38
Wimpy Kid Book 15)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Sand timers $84.95
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Write out, spiral notebooks $42.95
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Brightest Night (Wings $0.00
of Fire Graphic Novel #5): A
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Gruffalo (Picture Books) $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Bad Guys in They're $5.08
Bee-Hind You! (The Bad
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Slug: The Disgusting $10.19
Critters Series
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Big Nate Flips Out (Big Nate, $10.94
5)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Big Nate Flips Out (Big Nate, $0.00
5)
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Flora and Ulysses: The $10.39
Illuminated Adventures
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Brightest Night (Wings $0.00
of Fire Graphic Novel #5): A
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Dragon Overnight $12.00
(Upside-Down Magic #4) (4)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Vampires Don't Wear Polka $7.99
Dots: A Graphix Chapters
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Worm: The Disgusting $10.24
Critters Series
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Gruffalo (Picture Books) $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Big Shot Diary of a Wimpy $18.00
Kid Book 16
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 There's a Ghost In This $22.49
House
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 What a Waste: Trash, $15.29
Recycling, and Protecting
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Slug: The Disgusting $0.00
Critters Series
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Cockroach (Disgusting $7.59
Critters)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Head Lice: The Disgusting $10.99
Critters Series
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Fly: The Disgusting $10.99
Critters Series
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Mosquito (Disgusting $10.99
Critters)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Dinosaurs Before Dark $10.15
Graphic Novel (Magic Tree
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Okay Witch and the $17.89
Hungry Shadow (2)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Sunny Makes a Splash $22.06
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Knight at Dawn Graphic $16.99
Novel (Magic Tree House
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Toad: The Disgusting $9.19
Critters Series
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Bad Guys in They're $0.00
Bee-Hind You! (The Bad
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Jingle Bells, 1 Inch Craft $14.99
Bells Bulk DIY Bells for
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 10 Pieces Finger Cymbals $43.47
Belly Dancing Finger Gold
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Caydo 360 Pieces Pipe $21.98
Cleaners 40 Assorted
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Augshy 20 Pcs Wrist Band $19.95
Jingle Bells Musical Rhythm
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 CoComelon First Act $9.99
Musical Xylophone with 2
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Perfect Stix - WED120-60 $12.99
Count Wooden Lollipops,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Justlamz $114.99
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Batteries $51.02
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Scotch Desktop Tape $0.00
Dispenser Silvertech,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Jim Knight's Better $38.00
Conversations Bundle
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Having Hard Conversations $28.50
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Hard Conversations $25.62
Unpacked: The Whos, the
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 NYHI 300-Pack 8 oz. White $53.98
Paper Disposable Cups -
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart HM=70 Power $59.95
Advantage 7-Speed Hand
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft $58.14
MCW125 Stainless Steel
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft $4.11
MCW200 2-Cup Stainless
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Hair Net 100 Pcs, Smilco 20 $19.98
Inches Hair Nets Elasticity
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Paper Bowls, 100z, $43.44
Dessert or Light Lunch Size
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Xlloest Standard White $12.76
Cupcake Liners 500 Pack,
134899 12/16/2021 1103  Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Yatoco, (10z Squat,Value Set $12.99
of 250)White Treated Paper
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart HM-70 Power $79.95
Advantage 7-Speed Hand
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft 1-1/2 $20.94
Cup Stainless Steel
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart Power Advantage $61.30
7-Speed Hand Mixer, Red
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 [1000 Count] Settings $24.45
Plastic White Forks, Practical
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.201.00.192100 SpeedSkin UltraSlim 2nd $1,688.00
Generation No-Peek
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.209.00.000000 60 Ports USB Charging $109.99
Station with Intelligent
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Colorations - LWPACK $0.00
Liquid Watercolor Paint, 4 fl
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Incraftables 2000 Pcs Pom $0.00
Poms with Googly Eyes &
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 1InTheOffice Single Hole $0.00
Punch, Ticket 1-Hole
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 lotus.flower 8Colors $23.46
Non-Toxic Washable DIY
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Tempera Paint, $0.00
Brown Kids Paint, 160z
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 2268PCS (1134 Pairs) Self $0.00
Adhesive Dots, Strong
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Education Toys for Kids $0.00
Alphabet Cards Set, Helps
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug Sticker $0.00
Collection Book: 1,000+
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 CHBC Double Sided $0.00
Teaching Felt Story Board
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Colorations - LWPACK $0.00
Liquid Watercolor Paint, 4 fl
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Tempera Paint, $0.00
Brown Kids Paint, 160z
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 2268PCS (1134 Pairs) Self $0.00
Adhesive Dots, Strong
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Education Toys for Kids $13.00
Alphabet Cards Set, Helps
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Dynamo label writer $315.63
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.203.00.000000 Ziploc Storage Bags with $34.76
New Grip n Seal Technology,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Jingle Bells, 1 Inch Craft $0.00
Bells Bulk DIY Bells for
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 10 Pieces Finger Cymbals $0.00
Belly Dancing Finger Gold
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Caydo 360 Pieces Pipe $0.00
Cleaners 40 Assorted
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Augshy 20 Pcs Wrist Band $0.00
Jingle Bells Musical Rhythm
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 CoComelon First Act $0.00
Musical Xylophone with 2
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Perfect Stix - WED120-60 $0.00
Count Wooden Lollipops,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Fun Express Rhythm Sticks $55.17
for Kids - Bulk 10 Pack, 5
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Rolling bins-RO $299.96
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 SanDisk 1TB Extreme $119.99
Portable SSD - Up to
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Safeware 200 White Plastic $13.99
Forks, Heavy Duty,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 6 Pieces Reception Secure $35.97
Pen with Counter Security
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 [400Pack] 3 oz Disposable $17.80
Paper Cups,Bathroom Cups
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's All Purpose School $0.00
Glue Sticks, Washable, 7
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Quefe 1000pcs 6mm Square $7.99
Letter Beads, Acrylic
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Play-Doh Modeling $0.00
Compound 36 Pack Case of
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 New Kid $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Rubylicious (Pinkalicious) $0.00
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Room to Dream (A Front $0.00
Desk Novel) (Front Desk, 3)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 | Survived the Bombing of $0.00
Pearl Harbor, 1941 (I
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Front Desk (Scholastic Gold) $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Out of My Heart $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Restart $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 | Survived The Sinking of the $0.00
Titanic, 1912 (I Survived
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Ban This Book: A Novel $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Diary of an Awesome $6.56
Friendly Kid: Rowley
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Escape from Mr. $0.00
Lemoncello's Library
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Zulay 2 Pack Condiment $7.97
Squeeze Bottle - 170z
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pacon : Tagboard Sentence $0.00
Strips, 24 x 3, White,
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Adhesive Magnet Tape (1 $21.82
roll - .75 inch wide x 25
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Jumbo Craft Sticks, Pack of $12.95
500ct, Plain Jumbo
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Post-it Super Sticky Easel $46.01
Pad, 25 in x 30 in, White, 30
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Xlloest Standard White $0.00
Cupcake Liners 500 Pack,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Update International SC-15 $0.00
1.5 Oz. Stainless Steel Sauce
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Non-Sterile Graduated $3.49
Plastic Medicine Cups, 100
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Yatoco, (10z Squat,Value Set $0.00
of 250)White Treated Paper
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart HM=70 Power $0.00
Advantage 7-Speed Hand
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft $0.00
MCW125 Stainless Steel
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft $0.00
MCW200 2-Cup Stainless
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Hair Net 100 Pcs, Smilco 20 $0.00
Inches Hair Nets Elasticity
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Paper Bowls, 100z, $0.00
Dessert or Light Lunch Size
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart HM=70 Power $0.00
Advantage 7-Speed Hand
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Everyday Disposable $0.00
Bath Paper Cold Beverage
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft 1-1/2 $0.00
Cup Stainless Steel
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart Power Advantage $0.00
7-Speed Hand Mixer, Red
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 [1000 Count] Settings $0.00
Plastic White Forks, Practical
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Cold Cups, 50z., $0.00
Floral Design (Color and
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dickinson's Breakfast Syrup $79.98
Portion Control, 1 Ounce
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pacon Rainbow Duo-Finish $107.14
Kraft Paper Roll, 36" x
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pacon Rainbow Lightweight $0.00
Duo-Finish Kraft Paper Roll,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pacon Rainbow Duo-Finish $0.00
Kraft Paper Roll, 36" x
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Hard Conversations $25.62
Unpacked: The Whos, the
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug Sticker $0.00
Collection Book: 1,000+
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 CHBC Double Sided $23.16
Teaching Felt Story Board
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Colorations - LWPACK $0.00
Liquid Watercolor Paint, 4 fl
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Incraftables 2000 Pcs Pom $0.00
Poms with Googly Eyes &
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 1InTheOffice Single Hole $0.00
Punch, Ticket 1-Hole
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Tempera Paint, $0.00
Brown Kids Paint, 160z
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 2268PCS (1134 Pairs) Self $0.00
Adhesive Dots, Strong
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Education Toys for Kids $0.00
Alphabet Cards Set, Helps
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Having Hard Conversations $28.50
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2520.4100.000.00.000000 Coffee ESC $103.92
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 [1000 Count] Settings $0.00
Plastic White Forks, Practical
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart HM-70 Power $0.00
Advantage 7-Speed Hand
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft $0.00
MCW125 Stainless Steel
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft $0.00
MCW200 2-Cup Stainless
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Hair Net 100 Pcs, Smilco 20 $0.00
Inches Hair Nets Elasticity
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Paper Bowls, 100z, $0.00
Dessert or Light Lunch Size
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Xlloest Standard White $0.00
Cupcake Liners 500 Pack,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Yatoco, (10z Squat,Value Set $0.00
of 250)White Treated Paper
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart HM-70 Power $0.00
Advantage 7-Speed Hand
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Everyday Disposable $26.49
Bath Paper Cold Beverage
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft 1-1/2 $0.00
Cup Stainless Steel
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart Power Advantage $0.00
7-Speed Hand Mixer, Red
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Refund for PO 10522675 ($31.98)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Bostitch Personal Electric $9.89
Pencil Sharpener, Blue
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 RockJam 7" and 8" Bongo $0.00
Drum Set with Padded Bag
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Officemate Recycled Wood $0.00
Clipboards, 6 Inch Clip, 24
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 PO 22022034 freight $17.62
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Rumor Has It... (Building $10.16
Relationships)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 The Invisible Boy $10.59
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Strictly No Elephants $13.99
Printed:  12/09/2021 9:08:47 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 21



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 12/16/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1102 - 1105 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Bring Me a Rock! $15.59
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 One $10.99
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Sticky notes $33.45
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Non Stick Pot N Pan Set, $64.89
Induction Cookware 4 Pcs,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Duxtop 1800W Portable $52.99
Induction Cooktop
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Fluorescent Address Labels $11.95
- 1"x 2-5/8" - 30 Per Sheet
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.00.000000 Freight for PO 20522002 $5.99
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Office Essentials 11677 $4.26
Table n Tabs Dividers,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Cold Cups, 50z., $31.98
Floral Design (Color and
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart HM=70 Power $0.00
Advantage 7-Speed Hand
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft $0.00
MCW?1 25 Stainless Steel
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft $0.00
MCW200 2-Cup Stainless
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Hair Net 100 Pcs, Smilco 20 $0.00
Inches Hair Nets Elasticity
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Paper Bowls, 100z, $0.00
Dessert or Light Lunch Size
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Yatoco, (10z Squat,Value Set $0.00
of 250)White Treated Paper
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart HM-70 Power $0.00
Advantage 7-Speed Hand
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Dixie Everyday Disposable $0.00
Bath Paper Cold Beverage
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 American Metalcraft 1-1/2 $0.00
Cup Stainless Steel
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Cuisinart Power Advantage $0.00
7-Speed Hand Mixer, Red
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 [1000 Count] Settings $0.00
Plastic White Forks, Practical
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Xlloest Standard White $0.00
Cupcake Liners 500 Pack,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Post-it Super Sticky Easel $0.00
Pad, 25 in x 30 in, White, 30
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Zulay 2 Pack Condiment $0.00
Squeeze Bottle - 170z
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Pacon : Tagboard Sentence $18.41
Strips, 24 x 3, White,
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Adhesive Magnet Tape (1 $0.00
roll - .75 inch wide x 25
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Jumbo Craft Sticks, Pack of $0.00
500ct, Plain Jumbo
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Educational Insights The $51.76
Original Fluorescent Light
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1 3/8 in $0.00
x 1 7/8in, 18 Pads,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1.5x2 in, $0.00
24 Pads, America's #1
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $0.00
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Sharpie S-Note Creative $0.00
Markers, Highlighters,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 American Sign Language for $0.00
Kids: 101 Easy Signs for
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Aaron Slater, lllustrator (The $0.00
Questioneers)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 National Geographic Kids $0.00
Everything Battles: Arm
134899 12/16/2021 1103  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rocket to the Moon!: Big $0.00
Ideas that Changed the
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Baseball World Series (Little $0.00
League, 5)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rolling Thunder $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 District Doubleheader (Little $0.00
League, 2)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bear Has a Story to Tell $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 H is for Honor: A Military $0.00
Family Alphabet
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Iggy Peck and the $0.00
Mysterious Mansion: The
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 P is for Putt: A Golf $0.00
Alphabet (Sports Alphabet)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 State Showdown (Little $0.00
League, 3)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Vernon Is on His Way: Small $11.86
Stories
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Smart Cookie (The Food $0.00
Group)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Gallaudet Children’s $0.00
Dictionary of American Sign
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 District Doubleheader (Little $0.00
League, 2)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Don't Forget, God Bless Our $0.00
Troops
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: Plagues $0.00
and Pandemics
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weird School Special: $0.00
Back to School, Weird Kids
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Play Ball! (Little League, 1) $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Opposites Abstract $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Home for Bird $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate Bug Rumble (Who $0.00
Would Win?) (17)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 T is for Titanic: A Titanic $0.00
Alphabet (Sleeping Bear
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Poppy Lady: Moina Belle $0.00
Michael and Her Tribute to
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Across the Desert $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Nook - A Book About $0.00
Kindness, Inclusion,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mummies: Dried, Tanned, $0.00
Sealed, Drained, Frozen,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2022
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Perfect Score (The $0.00
Perfect Score Series)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 State Showdown (Little $0.00
League, 3)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Can Sign!: An Essential $0.00
Illustrated Guide to
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Our Table $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 DK Eyewitness Books: $0.00
Titanic: Learn the Full Story
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 How to Catch a Turkey $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate Ocean Rumble $0.00
(Who Would Win?) (14)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Story of the Titanic $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 America's White Table $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bone Collection: 10 Book $0.00
Set: Includes All 9 Books,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Cutlery $13.99
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 PO 22022037 refund ($10.90)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bat and the Waiting Game $0.00
(The Bat Series, 2)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird But True Animals $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird But True Sports: 300 $0.00
Wacky Facts About
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ellie, Engineer: In the $0.00
Spotlight
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weird But True! Dinosaurs: $0.00
300 Dino-Mite Facts to Sink
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2022
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2021
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Guinness World Records $12.99
2018: Meet our Real-Life
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bat and the End of $0.00
Everything (The Bat Series,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 2268PCS (1134 Pairs) Self $0.00
Adhesive Dots, Strong
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Education Toys for Kids $0.00
Alphabet Cards Set, Helps
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Melissa & Doug Sticker $6.49
Collection Book: 1,000+
134899 12/16/2021 1103  Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Colorations - LWPACK $0.00
Liquid Watercolor Paint, 4 fl
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Incraftables 2000 Pcs Pom $9.99
Poms with Googly Eyes &
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 1InTheOffice Single Hole $6.99
Punch, Ticket 1-Hole
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Tempera Paint, $0.00
Brown Kids Paint, 160z
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 RockJam 7" and 8" Bongo $38.00
Drum Set with Padded Bag
134899  12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Officemate Recycled Wood $35.77
Clipboards, 6 Inch Clip, 24
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Sharpie S-Note Creative $0.00
Markers, Highlighters,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1.5x2 in, $0.00
24 Pads, America's #1
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Mini Notes, 1 3/8 in $0.00
x 1 7/8in, 18 Pads,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $0.00
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rocket to the Moon!: Big $0.00
Ideas that Changed the
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Baseball World Series (Little $0.00
League, 5)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rolling Thunder $0.00
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 District Doubleheader (Little $0.00
League, 2)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Story of the Titanic $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 America's White Table $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bone Collection: 10 Book $0.00
Set: Includes All 9 Books,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2022
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Perfect Score (The $0.00
Perfect Score Series)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weird School Special: $0.00
Back to School, Weird Kids
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Play Ball! (Little League, 1) $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Opposites Abstract $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Home for Bird $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Aaron Slater, Illustrator (The $0.00
Questioneers)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 National Geographic Kids $0.00
Everything Battles: Arm
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Poppy Lady: Moina Belle $0.00
Michael and Her Tribute to
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Across the Desert $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Nook - A Book About $0.00
Kindness, Inclusion,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Mummies: Dried, Tanned, $0.00
Sealed, Drained, Frozen,
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 How to Catch a Turkey $0.00
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate Ocean Rumble $0.00
(Who Would Win?) (14)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 State Showdown (Little $0.00
League, 3)
134899 12/16/2021 1103  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Can Sign!: An Essential $0.00
Illustrated Guide to
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Don't Forget, God Bless Our $0.00
Troops
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 History Smashers: Plagues $0.00
and Pandemics
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Bear Has a Story to Tell $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 H is for Honor: A Military $0.00
Family Alphabet
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Iggy Peck and the $0.00
Mysterious Mansion: The
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 P is for Putt: A Golf $0.00
Alphabet (Sports Alphabet)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Ultimate Bug Rumble (Who $0.00
Would Win?) (17)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 T is for Titanic: A Titanic $17.69
Alphabet (Sleeping Bear
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Smart Cookie (The Food $0.00
Group)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Gallaudet Children’s $0.00
Dictionary of American Sign
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 District Doubleheader (Little $0.00
League, 2)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 American Sign Language for $0.00
Kids: 101 Easy Signs for
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134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 State Showdown (Little $0.00
League, 3)
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Our Table $0.00
134899 12/16/2021 1103 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 DK Eyewitness Books: $0.00
Titanic: Learn the Full Story
Check Total: $6,460.95
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Ancora Publishing 10.0000.1111.3160.000.00.000000 Safe & Civil Schools Climate $1,577.00
& Safety Surveys
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Special Cut Key-Emerson $51.60
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Manual Flush Bolt-Emerson $41.92
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
Check Total: $1,670.52
134900 12/16/2021 1103 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Dec. pest control LI $78.75
134900 12/16/2021 1103 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Dec. Fl pest control $78.65
134900 12/16/2021 1103 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Dec. pest control ESC $47.70
134900 12/16/2021 1103 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Dec. pest control RO $64.90
Check Total: $270.00
134901 12/16/2021 1103 Anthony Bersani 20.0000.2542.3320.000.00.000000 Mileage for conference $201.60
Check Total: $201.60
134902 12/16/2021 1103 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 11-5-21 $2,943.40
134902 12/16/2021 1103 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week of 11-12 $3,002.26
134902 12/16/2021 1103 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 11-19-21 $3,002.26
Check Total: $8,947.92
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Magic Mouse $553.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.101.00.000000 14-inch MacBook Pro: Apple $1,849.00
M1 Pro chip with 8-core
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 16-inch MacBook Pro: Apple $2,299.00
M1 Pro chip with 10-core
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 Specifications System on a $0.00
Chip (Processor): M1 Pro
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Argo Translation 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Interpretaion 10-6/10-18 $120.75
Check Total: $4,821.75
134903 12/16/2021 1103 Arizona Dept. of Economic Secutiry 10.0000.2520.6400.000.00.000000 #9120270-1 2021 taxes $250.72
Check Total: $250.72
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 November storage and $2,487.50
access
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $372.50
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Atlantic Research Partners 10.0000.4120.3170.000.00.000000 SPED audit $50,000.00
Check Total: $52,860.00
134966 12/16/2021 1104 Bearcom 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 SL300 Standard Charger $98.75
134966 12/16/2021 1104 Bearcom 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Shipping Charges for PO# $24.06
10722124
Check Total: $122.81
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Art General Supplies $570.56
Check Total: $570.56
134904 12/16/2021 1103 Bob Roth 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 11-16-21 $70.00
134904 12/16/2021 1103 Bob Roth 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 12-2-21 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
134905 12/16/2021 1103 Breakout, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Standalone Breakout EDU $416.00
Kit (Access not included)
Check Total: $416.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Brucker Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Belts,AX55,899-Carpenter $365.40
Schl-Acct# 781578
Check Total: $365.40
134906 12/16/2021 1103 Bureau Of Educ. & Research 10.0000.2222.3120.000.00.000000 Registration - "What's NEW $279.00
for SCHOOL LIBRARIES: Best
Check Total: $279.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Perfect Birthday Recipe $17.95
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Selfie $17.99
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134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021
134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021
134907 12/16/2021
134907 12/16/2021
134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021

134907 12/16/2021
134907 12/16/2021

1103

1103

1103
1103

1103
1103
1103
1103

1103

1103

1103

1103

1103

1103

1103

1103

1103

1103

1103
1103

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press

Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press
Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000
10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000

People of Pride: 25 Great
LGBTQ Americans

Do Not Bring Your Dragon
to Recess

Too Many Carrots

First Day of Unicorn School

Let It Grow

My Sister, Daisy
Pacho Nacho

You Choose: Monster
Hunter

Can You Capture the
Chupacabra?: An Interactive

Can You Catch the Kraken?:
An Interactive Monster Hunt

Can You Net the Loch Ness
Monster?: An Interactive

Can You Track Down
Bigfoot?: An Interactive

Do Not Bring Your Dragon
to the Last Day of School
Benny on the Beach

Coco the Crocodile
Freddy on the Ice

The Little Fish

Parker and the Pear
Poppy and Tito

This or That Questions
About the Human Body: You

($121.89)

$15.99

$16.99
$17.99

$17.99
$17.99
$17.95
$97.96

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$16.95
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

$16.99
$0.00

Printed:

12/09/2021 9:08:47 AM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.3.14

Page:

32



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 12/16/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1102

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1105 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Computer Mouse $16.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Grouchy Cat $16.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ruff Luck $16.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Where Is 12: A $21.99
Turn-and-See Book

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Anthony's Zoo $16.99

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Sailing on the Mayflower: A $21.99
This or That Debate

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Surviving the Santa Fe Trail: $21.99
A This or That Debate

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 This or That?: Science $87.96
Edition

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 This or That Questions $0.00
About Animals and Plants:

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 This or That Questions $0.00
About Space and Beyond:

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 This or That Questions $0.00
About Technology: You

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Truth About Life as a $0.00
U.S. Army Soldier

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Truth About Life as a $0.00
YouTube Star

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Building the $21.99
Transcontinental Railroad: A

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Enduring the Oregon Trail: $21.99
A This or That Debate

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Exploring with the Lewis $21.99
and Clark Expedition: A This

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Joining the California Gold $21.99
Rush: A This or That Debate
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134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Metropolis Monkey Trouble $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Robin Robin to the Rescue $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Trouble on Paradise Island $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Real Scoop $85.96
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Truth About Life as a $0.00

Princess
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Truth About Life as a $0.00
Pro Gamer
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Evolution of Basketball $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Paths to Pro Basketball $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Cave of Kryptonite $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Crime-Fighting Cat $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Horse Show Heist $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Ice Cream Caper $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Funland Frights $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Ski Trip Terror $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Spooky Space Ghost $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Sports Illustrated Kids: Ball $87.96
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Basketball Greats $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Basketball Shoes, Shorts, $0.00
and Style
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Night of the Undead Frogs $18.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Road Trip Terror $18.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 What's in the Woods? $18.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Scooby-Doo! $23.99
Cookbook: Kid-Friendly
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134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Scooby-Doo! Mini Mysteries $75.96
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Big Top Bandit $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Beach Nightmare $18.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Best Friends Until the End $18.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Deadliest Race $18.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Haunted High-Tops $18.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Hide-and-Creep $18.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 My Slime Is Alive! $18.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Predator vs. Predator $87.96
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Jaguar vs. Crocodile $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Lion vs. Hyena $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Polar Bear vs. Orca $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Wolf vs. Golden Eagle $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The American Colonies: $23.99

Asking Tough Questions
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 All About Baby Dolphins $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 All About Baby Flamingos $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 All About Baby Koalas $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 All About Baby Orangutans $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 All About Baby Penguins $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 All About Baby Sea Lions $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Mermaids $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Trolls $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Unicorns $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Oh Baby! $167.92
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 All About Baby African $0.00
Elephants
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 All About Baby Cheetahs $0.00
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134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Mythical Creatures $167.92
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Centaurs $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Dragons $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Fairies $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Griffins $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Loch Ness Monster $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Is It an Alligator or a $0.00

Crocodile?
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Mr. Grizley's Class $63.96
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Cecilia's Fundraiser $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Emily's Big Shot $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Mordecai's Magic $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Shaw's Solo $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Look-Alike Animals $131.94
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Is It a Butterfly or a Moth? $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Is It a Dolphin or a $0.00
Porpoise?
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Is It a Frog or a Toad? $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Is It a Honeybee or a Wasp? $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Is It a Turtle or a Tortoise? $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Hair-Raising Halloween $81.96
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Creepy Costumes: DIY $0.00
Zombies, Ghouls, and More
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Eye-Popping $0.00
Jack-o'-Lanterns: DIY
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Make Frightful Props: DIY $0.00
Eyeballs, Organs, and More
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134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Spooky Haunted House: DIY $0.00
Cobwebs, Coffins, and More

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Volcanoes $21.49

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Farah Rocks New Beginnings $15.95

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Farah Rocks Summer Break $15.95

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 A Princess Cookbook: $0.00
Simple Recipes for Kids

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 A Superhero Cookbook $19.49

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Hettie and the London Blitz: $19.49
A World War Il Survival Story

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Molly and the Twin Towers: $19.49
A 9/11 Survival Story

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Lemonade Stand $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Party Problems $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Roller Skating Worries $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Tap Dance Troubles $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 A Trip to Grandma's $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The First Thanksgiving: $0.00
Separating Fact from Fiction

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Trevor, the Very Best Giant $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Troll Under Puzzlefoot $0.00
Bridge

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Emma Every Day $127.92

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Crazy for Apples $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Friendship Goals $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Going on a Field Trip $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Starstruck and No Jacket $16.45
Required
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134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Discover Graphics: Mythical $95.94
Creatures

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Even Fairies Bake Mistakes $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Frankie and the Dragon $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Mermaid Midfielders $0.00

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Quest for the Unicorn’s $0.00
Horn

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Batman and Batgirl Unite!: A $17.99
Book About Teamwork

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 May | Have This Trance? and $16.45
Last Pizza

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 My Little Mustache and $16.45
Family Plan

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 One Potato, Two Potato, $16.45
Couch Potato and The

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Save the Date and Opposite $16.45
Day!

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Stare Master and Royal $16.45
Pains

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Let's Celebrate!: A $21.99
Can-You-Find-It Book

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 On the Farm: A $21.99
Can-You-Find-It Book

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 School Days: A $21.99
Can-You-Find-It Book

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Spooky Sights: A $21.99
Can-You-Find-It Book

134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Vehicles: A Can-You-Find-It $21.99
Book
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134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The Zoo: A Can-You-Find-It $21.99
Book
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Camila the Baking Star $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Camila the Record-Breaking $15.99
Star
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Camila the Stage Star $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Around the World: A $21.99
Can-You-Find-It Book
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Fairy Tales and Fantasies: A $21.99
Can-You-Find-It Book
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Food: A Can-You-Find-It $21.99
Book
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Sandwich Day and Our $0.00
Family Album
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Valentine's Day and the $0.00
Lunar New Year
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Clowns from Outer Space $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Game Over $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Slime Time! $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Swamp Creature Teacher $15.99
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Astrid and Apollo and the $17.49
Fishing Flop
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Astrid and Apollo and the $17.49
Happy New Year
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Astrid and Apollo and the $17.49
Soccer Celebration
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Batman: Li'l Gotham $67.80
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Christmas and New Year's $0.00
Eve
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134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Halloween and $0.00
Thanksgiving
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 All About Branches of the $109.95
U.S. Military
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The United States Air Force $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The United States Army $0.00
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The United States Coast $0.00
Guard
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The United States Marine $0.00
Corps
134907 12/16/2021 1103 Capstone Press 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The United States Navy $0.00
Check Total: $2,820.48
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 HPE Aruba 6300M 48-Port $0.00
1GbE Class 4 PoE and
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 HPE Aruba X372 - Power $208.37
Supply - Hot-Plug /
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 CDWGovernment 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 HPE Foundation Care $0.00
Software Support 24x7 -
Check Total: $208.37
134908 12/16/2021 1103 Cheryl McNally 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Virtual conference $250.00
Check Total: $250.00
134967 12/16/2021 1104 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 16X20X2 MULTI PLEAT $136.88
GREEN 13
134967 12/16/2021 1104 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 20X25X2 MULTI PLEAT $439.20
GREEN 13
134967 12/16/2021 1104 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 20x20x1 MULTI PLEAT $84.96
GREEN 13
Check Total: $661.04
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FR water #703799182 $754.08
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FR water $691.76
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FR water #61111371 $302.94
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 RO water #703799192 $904.47
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 CA water $601.53
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 CA water #703729252 $806.99
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Ro water #703799191 $681.73
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 Oct. gas usage $1,007.81
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 Gas usage November $956.10
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 CA legals-186640 $127.80
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 FR legals-186642 $127.80
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Fl legals-186641 $127.80
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 RO legals-186643 $127.80
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 City Of Park Ridge 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 WA legals-186644 $127.80
Check Total: $7,346.41
134909 12/16/2021 1103 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 11-1/11-30 internet $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
134910 12/16/2021 1103 Compass Health Center 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Homebound tutoring Sept $596.82
134910 12/16/2021 1103 Compass Health Center 10.0000.1110.3140.000.00.000000 Tutoring 9-1 & 9-2 $84.72
Check Total: $681.54
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FI 10-5/11-3 $5,745.91
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 RO 10-5/11-3 $5,067.63
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 LI 10-5/11-3 $8,230.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 ESC 10-5/11-3 $1,050.29
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 CA10-6/11-4 $3,646.36
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FR10-6/11-4 $4,920.87
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 WA 10-6/11-4 $4,721.01
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 EM 10-7/11-5 $11,577.41
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 JE10-7/11-5 $1,280.52
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 10-1/10-31 gas supply $8,396.98
Check Total: $54,636.98
134911 12/16/2021 1103 Construction & Geotechnical 60.0000.2533.3200.201.00.202200 Soil testing CA $2,747.50
134911 12/16/2021 1103 Construction & Geotechnical 60.0000.2533.3200.203.00.202200 Soil testing FI $2,492.50
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134911 12/16/2021 1103 Construction & Geotechnical 60.0000.2533.3200.205.00.202200 Soil testing FR $2,492.50
134911 12/16/2021 1103 Construction & Geotechnical 60.0000.2533.3200.207.00.202200 Soil testing RO $2,747.50
134911 12/16/2021 1103 Construction & Geotechnical 60.0000.2533.3200.209.00.202200 Soil testing WA $2,237.50
134911 12/16/2021 1103 Construction & Geotechnical 60.0000.2533.3200.220.00.202200 Soil testing JE $3,972.50
Check Total: $16,690.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 CPI - Crisis Prevention Institute 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 CPI- NCI Specialized $3,399.00
Renewal: Trauma
Check Total: $3,399.00
134912 12/16/2021 1103 Danmar Products 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Face Guard Std ROYAL $127.50
BLUE- FOR CUSTOMER'S
134912 12/16/2021 1103 Danmar Products 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Ventilation holes around $63.00
solid eye area, standard
134912 12/16/2021 1103 Danmar Products 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Stabilizing Side Tabs - Pivot $35.50
Mount ATTACHED
134912 12/16/2021 1103 Danmar Products 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Custom Headgear Strapping $40.00
System ATTACHED
134912 12/16/2021 1103 Danmar Products 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 S&H $15.00
Check Total: $281.00
134968 12/16/2021 1104 Davey Tree Expert Company 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Iron injection - two year $450.00
rate, helps reduce chlorosis
Check Total: $450.00
134913 12/16/2021 1103 De Lage Landen Public Finance Lic 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
134913 12/16/2021 1103 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 11-20/12-19 lease $10,971.97
134913 12/16/2021 1103 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llic 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 11-20/12-19 Risograph $327.79
134913 12/16/2021 1103 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $2,040.60
134913 12/16/2021 1103 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 11-20/12-19 lease $1,559.29
Check Total: $24,113.28
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Single-sided Acrylic Frame $44.26
Vertical 11" x 8- 1/2" x 4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Single-sided Acrylic Frame $44.26
Horizontal 8- 1/2"x11" x
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134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Double-sided Acrylic Frame $49.92
Vertical 11"H x 8- 1/2"W
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Strawberry Scented $13.94
Bookmark 5"H x 2"W
134914  12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Scotch 845 Book Tape 3" x $22.37
15 Yards
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Demco Masking Tape 2" x $15.97
60 Yards 3" Core
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Crayola Glitter Glue $51.25
Classpack 20/Pkg Non-
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Elmer's Glue-All 4 Ounce $7.34
Bottle
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Vistafoil Polyproplene $37.39
Lamnate 4-Mil Glossy 12"W
134914  12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Double-sided Acrylic Frame $49.92
Horizontal 8- 1/2"H x 11"W
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Shelf Marker Asst Round $237.59
25/Pkg Blue-Green-Red-
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Fall Spice Scented Bookmark $20.90
5"H x 2"W 100/Pkg
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Winter Pine Scented $13.94
Bookmark 5"H x 2"W
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Popcorn Scented Bookmark $20.90
5"H x 2"W 100/Pkg
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Peppermint Scented $13.94
Bookmark 5"H x 2"W
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Fun Facts Dogs Bookmarks $25.09
2" x 6" 6 Designs 200/Pkg
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134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Fun Facts Cats Bookmarks $25.09
2" x 6" 6 Designs 200/Pkg
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Kittens Reading Bookmark $25.09
Set 2" x 6" 4 Designs
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Puppy Readers Bookmark $25.09
Set 2" x 6" 4 Designs
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Spring Bookmarks $33.45
(March-May) 2"H x 6"W 3
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 How To: Draw Animals $25.09
Bookmarks 2"x6" 4 Design
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 How To: Draw Animals $25.09
Bookmarks Set 2 2"x6" 4
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Emoji Faces Die Cut $25.09
Bookmarks 2-1/4" x 5-
134914  12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8"x1-1/4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Clear Glossy Label $56.58
Protectors 2"H x 3"W
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Subject Classi $8.69
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8" x 1-1/4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8" x 1-1/4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8"x1-1/4"
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134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8x1-1/4" Light
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8" x 1-1/4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8"x1-1/4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8"x1-1/4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8" x 1-1/4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8" x 1-1/4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8" x 1-1/4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8"x1-
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Color-Tinted Label $10.89
Protectors 7/8" x 1-1/4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Clear Glossy Label $26.21
Protectors 1"H x 1- 1/2"W
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Scotch 845 Book Tape 2" x $22.12
15 Yards
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Clear Glossy Label $94.29
Protectors 1-1/4"H x 3-
134914  12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 "NEW" Imprinted Color- $42.61
Coded PaperTape3/4"
134914 12/16/2021 1103 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
Check Total: $1,245.04
134915 12/16/2021 1103 Denise McAllister 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $11.20
Check Total: $11.20
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134916 12/16/2021 1103 Don Christ 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 11-18-21 $70.00
134916 12/16/2021 1103 Don Christ 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 11-30-21 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Door Systems, Inc. 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Inspect door for $300.00
repairs-Washington Schl
Check Total: $300.00
134917 12/16/2021 1103 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Across the Desert $11.20
134917 12/16/2021 1103 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Potato Pants $5.85
134917 12/16/2021 1103 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Punching Bag $15.26
134917 12/16/2021 1103 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Out of My Heart $14.10
134917 12/16/2021 1103 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Pony $20.25
134917 12/16/2021 1103 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Beatryce Prophecy $14.70
134917 12/16/2021 1103 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mutant Mushroom Takeover $8.10
134917 12/16/2021 1103 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
Check Total: $89.46
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Alcohol Burner, Glass, $278.10
9-Sided, 120-mL
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Replacement Wicks for $10.72
Alcohol Burner, Pkg. of 12
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
250-mL
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
600-mL
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Hazard Shipping $0.00
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Weighing Dishes, $65.07
Disposable, 1-5/8" x
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Weighing Dishes, $104.10
Disposable, 3-1/16" x
Printed: 12/09/2021 9:08:47 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 46



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 12/16/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1102

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1105 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Sodium Chloride, $8.82
Laboratory Grade, 2 kg

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Burner Stand, with Wire $168.00
Gauze Square

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 MS Wire Gauze Squares, $35.40
Steel, 5" x 5" General

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Test Tube Brush, 1" $0.00

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Cylinder, Borosilicate Glass, $151.50
Plastic Base, 10 mL

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Cylinder, Borosilicate Glass, $367.20
Plastic Base, 50 mL

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
100-mL

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Ethyl Alcohol, Safety Burner $95.46
Fuel, 4 L

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Test Tubes with Rims, $532.00
Borosilicate Glass, 25 x 150

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Test Tubes with Rims, $324.00
Borosilicate Glass, 20 x 150

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
600-mL

134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $136.80
100-mL

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Hazard Shipping $0.00

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
250-mL

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
600-mL

134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
100-mL
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134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Test Tube Brush, 1" $64.80
134918 12/16/2021 1103  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Hazard Shipping $0.00
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $291.60
600-mL
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Hazard Shipping $0.00
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $136.80
250-mL
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
600-mL
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $0.00
100-mL
134918 12/16/2021 1103 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Hazard Shipping $0.00
Check Total: $2,770.37
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Animal Survivors $23.07
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $9.96
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Robo-Rabbit $0.00
Boy, go!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
racers!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The leaf thief $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Turkey trick or treat $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The very last leaf $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Leif and the fall $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hello, fall! $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Blended $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The night before Halloween $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pig the monster $0.00
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 How to make friends with a $0.00
ghost
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Halloween is coming! $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mr. Pumpkin's tea party $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The good, the bad, and the $0.00
spooky
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Virtual unicorn experience : $0.00
another Phoebe and her
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn famous : another $0.00
Phoebe and her unicorn
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The magical adventures of $0.00
Phoebe and her unicorn
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn vs. goblins : $0.00
another Phoebe and her
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Phoebe and her unicorn in $0.00
the magic storm
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Camping with unicorns : $0.00
another Phoebe and her
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Will you be my friend? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn bowling : another $0.00
Phoebe and her unicorn
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The unicorn whisperer : $0.00
another Phoebe and her
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn crossing : another $0.00
Phoebe and her unicorn
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Razzle dazzle unicorn : $0.00
another Phoebe and her
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Phoebe and her unicorn in $0.00
unicorn theater
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Doggo and Pupper $0.00
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am the storm $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Someone builds the dream $17.79
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dinos vs machines $13.39
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The dinosaur awards $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My first book of dinosaur $0.00
comparisons
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your LEGO
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your LEGO
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your LEGO
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn day $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Too many bubbles : a story $0.00
about mindfulness
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The mysteries of Harris $0.00
Burdick
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kindness starts with you, at $0.00
school
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 If | built a car $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 If | built a school $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Nacho's nachos : the story $0.00
behind the world's favorite
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Ultimate Book of $0.00
Animals
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am courage : a book of $13.39
resilience
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Our Table $16.03
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am love : a book of $0.00
compassion
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sky color $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The north star $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rose's garden $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Genius ideas (mostly) $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Addison Cooke and the $0.00
tomb of the Khan
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Addison Cooke and the Ring $0.00
of Destiny
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | wanna iguana $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Peace train $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Be you! $16.03
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Time jumpers $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Crystal keepers $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rogue Knight $0.00
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extra special treats (not) $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Everything's amazing (sort $0.00
of)
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tom Gates is absolutely $0.00
fantastic (at some things)
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Spy school at sea $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dog Man. Mothering heights $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cat Kid comic club $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mighty Jack and Zita the $0.00
spacegirl
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mighty Jack and the Goblin $0.00
King
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Death weavers $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Let's play! : a book about $0.00
making friends
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My very own space $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Good Germ Hotel : $0.00
meet your body's marvelous
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Code breaker, spy hunter : $0.00
how Elizebeth Friedman
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Let's eat! : mealtime around $0.00
the world
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Late lunch with llamas $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Sally Ride? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Top secret smackdown $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The impossible crime $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The stuff between the stars $0.00
: how Vera Rubin discovered
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A most clever girl : how Jane $0.00
Austen discovered her voice
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 There's only one you $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Wayne Gretzky? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Charles Dickens? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Rachel Carson? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Henry Ford? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Dolly Parton? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Laura Ingalls $0.00
Wilder?
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Derek Jeter? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Richard Branson? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who Was Jesse Owens? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Beatrix Potter? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Winston Churchill? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Harriet Beecher $0.00
Stowe?
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Jules Verne? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Milton Bradley? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Alexander the $0.00
Great?
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Blackbeard? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Julia Child? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Seabiscuit? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Jane Austen? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Ralph Lauren? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Alexander $0.00
Hamilton?
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Pope Francis? $0.00
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Princess Diana? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Stevie Wonder? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All because you matter $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mission defrostable $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lady Pancake & Sir French $0.00
Toast. Short & sweet
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The case of the stinky $0.00
stench
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Half a chance $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Pele? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Digging for words : Jose $0.00
Alberto Gutierrez and the
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Where happiness begins $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The koala who could $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Thelma the unicorn $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The return of Thelma the $0.00
unicorn
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Why am | me? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Me & Mama $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A small kindness $16.06
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The great eggscape! $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The couch potato $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bees in the city $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The blue house $20.99
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Why do we cry? $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The voice that won the vote $0.00
: how one woman's words
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Garden jungle $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Here and now $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The old truck $0.00
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The world of whales : get to $0.00
know the giants of the
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Your name is a song $15.15
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Catching thoughts $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Finding beauty $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Howl $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The rhythm of the rain $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Marjory saves the $0.00
Everglades
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Easter puppy parade $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beautiful Eggs (Board Book) $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Red sky at night $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kamala Harris : rooted in $0.00
justice
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dear boy $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dear teacher, : a celebration $0.00
of people who inspire us
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set AO81457: The $0.00
Enchantress returns
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Slow down : 50 mindful $0.00
moments in nature
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Chickenology : the ultimate $0.00
encyclopedia
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A world of plants $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Evelyn the adventurous $16.03
entomologist : the true
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 You are enough : a book $0.00
about inclusion : inspired by
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the sorcerer's stone
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: A Grimm $0.00
warning
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: The wishing $0.00
spell
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: Beyond the $0.00
kingdoms
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set AO81457: An author's $0.00
odyssey
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: Worlds collide $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the Chamber of Secrets
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the deathly hallows
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the goblet of fire
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the half-blood prince
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the Order of the
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $0.00
and the prisoner of Azkaban
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Ribsy $0.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry and $0.00
Ribsy
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A0O80531: The house of $0.00
Hades
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A080531: The blood of $0.00
Olympus
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A080531: The mark of $0.00
Athena
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A0O80531: The son of $0.00
Neptune
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona's $0.00
world
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona $14.06
Quimby, age 8
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona $0.00
forever
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry and the $0.00
clubhouse
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry and the $0.00
paper route
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry $0.00
Huggins
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the howling wolfman
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the spooky strikeout
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Beezus and $0.00
Ramona
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona and $0.00
her mother
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona the $0.00
pest
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona the $0.00
brave
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the witch doctor
NCB  12/16/2021 1102  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the zombie's treasure
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the carnival creeper
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the Frankenstein
NCB  12/16/2021 1102  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the groovy ghost
NCB  12/16/2021 1102  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the gruesome goblin
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Cheater pants
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and the stupid smelly bus
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the sunken ship
NCB  12/16/2021 1102  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the karate caper
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-doo! $0.00
and the runaway robot
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $0.00
and the vampire's revenge
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and her big fat mouth
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and the mushy gushy
NCB  12/16/2021 1102  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and some sneaky peeky
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is a beauty shop guy
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
First grader (at last!)
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and that meanie Jim's
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and the yucky blucky
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Boss of lunch
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Toothless wonder
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is a party animal
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Shipwrecked
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is a graduation girl
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Aloha-ha-ha!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
smells something fishy
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is Captain Field Day
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
has a monster under her
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
and a little monkey business
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
One-man band
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Dumb bunny
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is not a crook
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
has a peep in her pocket
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Boo... and | mean it!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
is (almost) a flower girl
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $0.00
loves handsome Warren
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the million-dollar mystery
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the best pet ever
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the buried treasure
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the disappearing dinosaur
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Jingle bells, Batman smells!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $0.00
Turkeys we have loved and
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the hat burglar
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case from $0.00
outer space
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the glow-in-the-dark ghost
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the smelly sneaker
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the mummy mystery
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the bicycle bandit
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Cheat $0.00
Codes and Secret Modes!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
Boy's team-up trouble!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the bear scare
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the golden key
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the haunted scarecrow
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $0.00
the vanishing painting
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
all-stars!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
Boy powers up!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: The super $0.00
side-quest test!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
Boy vs. Super Rabbit Boss!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $0.00
Boy blasts off!
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Game over, $0.00
Super Rabbit Boy!
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 PO# 10521173 $7.69
Check Total: $199.64
134969 12/16/2021 1104 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 60.0000.2533.3190.209.00.202100 Peform $580.00
Inc. inspection-Carpenter Schl
Check Total: $580.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Franczek 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.000000 Oct. PTAB matters $66.53
Check Total: $66.53
134919 12/16/2021 1103 Freund Service Company 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Balance for PO $293.58
10722063-freight & parts
Check Total: $293.58
134970 12/16/2021 1104 Freund Service Company 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 See Attached $3,210.00
134970 12/16/2021 1104 Freund Service Company 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Repair and Maintenance for $872.50
24 table and 48
Check Total: $4,082.50
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Inspected $705.09
univent in classroom# 213
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Found unit $264.00
with low airflow-Lincoln
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Found no $528.00
units operating-Washington
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Univent Repairs-Lincoln $2,518.00
Schl-Acct# 13057
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Univent Repairs -Lincoln $2,381.00
Schl-Acct# 13057
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Boiler PM $660.00
of AO Smith Burkay
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Warranty $2,751.19
Call-ESC-Acct# 13057
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 CHECK DOAS UNIT $264.00
SV2111220174
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NCB 12/16/2021 1105 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Acquired $1,142.99
new actuators-Lincoln
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Completed $1,056.00
boiler PM-Washington
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Smell in $340.00
classroom#
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Inspected chiller and bundle $264.00
to confirm chiller properly
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Repair air compressor $264.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Office area $330.00
too warm-Jefferson
Check Total: $13,468.27
134920 12/16/2021 1103 GHA Technologies, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 EX4300-24P ERATE BNDL $0.00
W/3YR LICS SUP SW UPD
134920 12/16/2021 1103 GHA Technologies, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 EX-SFP-10GE-LR-AMC $282.92
134920 12/16/2021 1103 GHA Technologies, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 EX-SFP-10GE-LRM-AMC $526.80
Check Total: $809.72
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Gas Detector-Lincoln $482.00
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Dust Pan and $48.32
Brush-Emerson Schl-Acct#
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Microphone,Cable-Lincoln $45.84
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Broadcast spreader-Lincoln $1,359.00
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Mobilgrease xhp 222 $21.42
special-ESC-Acct#
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Hydronic circulating $879.35
pump-ESC-Acct#
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1120.4100.301.61.000000 Critical Literacy: Unlocking $35.95
Contemporary Fiction
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1120.4100.301.61.000000 Essential Research Skills for $35.95
Teens
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1120.4100.301.61.000000 Investigating $35.95
Characterization
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1120.4100.301.61.000000 Literary Nonfiction $35.95
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1120.4100.301.61.000000 A Deep Study of Character $35.95
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1120.4100.303.61.000000 Tapping the Power of $35.95
Nonfiction
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1120.4100.303.61.000000 Social Issues Book Clubs $35.95
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1120.4100.303.61.000000 Dystopian Book Clubs $35.95
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1120.4100.303.61.000000 Historical Fiction Book $35.95
Clubs
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1120.4100.303.61.000000 Shipping & Handling $32.36
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 CALKINS /HOW-TO GD $0.00
ANCHOR STK NOTES
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 CALKINS /MYSTERY $5.00
ANCHOR STK NOTES
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 Elem Lang CALKINS /SHOW $5.00
TELL WRITE STK NOTE GR K
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 CALKINS /WORD DET ANCH $5.00
READALD STK NOTE
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SHIPPING $5.25
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 CALKINS /HOW-TO GD $0.00
ANCHOR STK NOTES
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 CALKINS /HOW-TO GD $15.00
ANCHOR STK NOTES
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 CALKINS /WORD DET ANCH $5.00
READALD STK NOTE
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SHIPPING $5.60
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 CALKINS /HOW-TO GD $0.00
ANCHOR STK NOTES
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 CALKINS /MYSTERY $5.00
ANCHOR STK NOTES
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SHIPPING $3.50
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 CALKINS /HOW-TO GD $0.00
ANCHOR STK NOTES
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 CALKINS /SHOW TELL WRITE $5.00
STK NOTE GR K
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 CALKINS /WORD DET ANCH $10.00
READALD STK NOTE
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SHIPPING $5.25
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 CALKINS /SHOW TELL WRITE $5.00
STK NOTE GR K
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 CALKINS /WORD DET ANCH $10.00
READALD STK NOTE
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Heinemann 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SHIPPING $7.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.5530.201.00.800000 Repair Strobe-ESC-Acct# $678.00
1503652
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.5530.201.00.800000 Charges for fire from $6,326.35
12/1/21 through 2/28/22
Check Total: $10,292.79
134921 12/16/2021 1103 Hyde Park Day School 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 October tuition $5,165.60
Check Total: $5,165.60
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEACON 2022 early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $179.00
registration. IDEAcon Lite.
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134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon+.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $0.00
registration. IDEAcon Lite.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $179.00
registration. IDEAcon Lite.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $0.00
registration. NO CHARGE -
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon early bird $149.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEAcon 2022 early bird $179.00
registration. IDEAcon Lite.
134922 12/16/2021 1103 IDEAcon 10.0000.2225.3120.000.00.000000 IDEACON 2022 early bird $0.00
registration. IDEAcon +.
Check Total: $2,027.00
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134923 12/16/2021 1103 lllinois ASBO 10.0000.2520.3120.101.00.000000 Annual membership V. $1,095.00
Varhalla
Check Total: $1,095.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.209.00.000000 Copy paper WA $1,350.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.203.00.000000 Copy paper Fl $1,350.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Interprenet, Ltd. 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 11-22-21 Early child $230.64
evaluation
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Interprenet, Ltd. 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 11-30-21 IEP review $220.00
meeting
Check Total: $3,150.64
134924 12/16/2021 1103 Jay Bach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 11-18-21 $70.00
134924 12/16/2021 1103 Jay Bach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 11-30-21 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
134925 12/16/2021 1103 Jen Levy 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 11-2/11-30-21 tutoring $517.50
Check Total: $517.50
134926 12/16/2021 1103 Jeric Clerigo 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $74.45
Check Total: $74.45
134927 12/16/2021 1103 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LIBBref11-11-21 $70.00
134927 12/16/2021 1103 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 11-30-21 $70.00
134927 12/16/2021 1103 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 12-2-21 $70.00
134927 12/16/2021 1103 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 12-6-21 $70.00
Check Total: $280.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Johnson Controls 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Service Call-Roosevelt Schl- $1,079.00
Acct#311-71014800
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Johnson Controls Fire Protection 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Heating Issues, TEC-3000 $1,749.50
Series control-Washington
Check Total: $2,828.50
134928 12/16/2021 1103 Joshua Kriss 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Aug-Nov mileage $29.57
Check Total: $29.57
134929 12/16/2021 1103 Julia N Egan 10.0000.1510.4100.303.00.000000 Teen Leisure $84.74
Check Total: $84.74
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134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | Category - Independent $183.00
Readers

134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 A Category - Intermediate $195.60
Readers

134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 HEp Category - Humor $207.20
Elementary Plus

134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 NEK Category - Nonfiction $210.60
Early Elementary

134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ap Category - Intermediate $228.20
Readers Plus

134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 P Category - Primary $195.60

134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY

134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 GEKp Category - Graphic $213.50
Novels Early Elementary Plus

134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pp Category - Primary Plus $228.20

134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 SEp Category - Sports $228.20
Elementary Plus

134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bp Category - Upper $228.20
Elementary and Junior High

134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 GEp Category - Graphic $238.70
Novels Elementary Plus

134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ip Category - Independent $213.50
Readers Plus

134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 BIM+ Category - Biography $249.90
Middle Plus

134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 GMp Category - Graphic $242.20
Novels Middle Plus
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134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 HIMNp Category - High $187.42
Interest Non-Fiction Middle
134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Series Nonfiction — $258.00
Nonfiction History 6-8
134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Series Nonfiction - Science $258.00
- Grades 6-8
134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Series Nonfiction - Social $193.50
Studies - Grades 6-8
134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 HIMP CATEGORY - High $235.20
Interest Middle Plus
134930 12/16/2021 1103 Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 MM+ Category - Mystery & $187.42
Adventure Middle Plus
134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 NMp Category - Nonfiction $249.90
Middle Plus
134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 NM Category - Nonfiction $214.20
Middle
134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 PGMp category - PG Middle $235.90
Plus
134930 12/16/2021 1103  Junior Library Guild 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 SMp Category - Sports $235.20
Middle Plus
Check Total: $5,317.34
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Karen Corsello 10.0000.1510.4100.301.00.000000 Teen Leisure $79.99
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Karen Corsello 10.0000.1510.4100.301.00.000000 Teen Leisure $27.93
Check Total: $107.92
134931 12/16/2021 1103 Kevin Plach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 11-16-21 $70.00
134931 12/16/2021 1103 Kevin Plach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 12-2-21 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Lakeshore Recycling Systems 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 November recycling $5,026.18
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Emerson BBB to Iroquois $159.70
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NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Cleaning $52.15
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Screening $8.05
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Emerson BB $242.80
to Thomas Middle Schll
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Servce Charter: Emerson to $485.60
Grove, Lincoln to Algonquin
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Lincoln to $197.15
Iroquois
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Service Contract: Spec. Ed $270,236.60
November 2021
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3309.000.00.000000 Service Contract: McKinney $8,248.40
Vento-Lincoln and
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3309.000.00.000000 Service Contracts: McKinney $3,331.20
Vento- Washington -
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000 Reg Ed Transportation $209,424.19
November 2021
Check Total: $497,412.02
134932 12/16/2021 1103 Learn Well 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Sept tutoring $311.22
134932 12/16/2021 1103 Learn Well 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 HOspital turoring 11-15-21 $103.74
Check Total: $414.96
134933 12/16/2021 1103 Lutheran General Hospital 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Sept. Tutoring $370.80
Check Total: $370.80
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Maine Township School Trsr. 10.0000.2520.3170.000.00.000000 November 2021 $5,769.83
Check Total: $5,769.83
134934 12/16/2021 1103 Mara Shapiro 10.0000.1510.4100.303.00.000000 Teen Leisure $63.64
Check Total: $63.64
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Marchese & Sons, Inc. 60.0000.2533.3200.205.00.202200 Utility locate-FR $14,600.00
Check Total: $14,600.00
134935 12/16/2021 1103 Mari Lou Ciprian 10.0000.1510.4100.303.00.000000 Teen Leisure $63.61
Check Total: $63.61
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134936 12/16/2021 1103 Marklund 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition Oct. $8,423.60
Check Total: $8,423.60
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Mcmaster Carr 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 14' Deep Painted $237.97
Steel-Warehouse-Acct#
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Mcmaster Carr 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 United States $68.81
Flag-ESC-Acct# 6101801
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Mcmaster Carr 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Cutoff wheel for $82.12
metal-Washington
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Metalmaster Roofmaster 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 $1,098.00
NCB  12/16/2021 1105 Metalmaster Roofmaster 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Proposal Work-Carpenter $2,459.00
Schl.
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Metalmaster Roofmaster 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 FALL SERVICE AND $2,848.00
MAINTENANCE VISUAL
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Metalmaster Roofmaster 20.0000.2542.3190.209.00.192100 Fall Service and $2,286.00
Maintenance
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Metalmaster Roofmaster 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 2021 Fall Repairs-Carpenter $648.00
Schl
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Metalmaster Roofmaster 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 FALL SERVICE AND $2,647.00
MAINTENANCE VISUAL
NCB 12/16/2021 1102  Michael Taglia 10.0000.1510.4100.303.00.001112 Teen Leisure $150.00
Check Total: $12,524.90
134937 12/16/2021 1103 Midwest Mechanical Group Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.301.00.000000 Labor for compressor-EM $11,129.23
Check Total: $11,129.23
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Tripp Lite USB C Multiport $294.90
Adapter Converter w/ 3
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 MNJ Technologies Direct 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Tripp Lite USB C Multiport $688.10
Adapter Converter w/ 3
Check Total: $983.00
134938 12/16/2021 1103 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Prang Gallery Tempera $302.24
cakes, set of 9
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134938 12/16/2021 1103 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Prang Gallery Tempera $52.73
cakes (set of 9)
134938 12/16/2021 1103 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.209.00.000000 Portfolio Water Soluble Oil $0.00
Pastels Set of 12
134938  12/16/2021 1103  Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Prang Gallery Tempera $313.94
cakes (set of 9)
134938 12/16/2021 1103 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Black - Prismacolor Pencil - $143.99
Dz
134938 12/16/2021 1103 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Crimson Red- Prismacolor $90.93
Pencil-Dz
134938 12/16/2021 1103 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Poppy Red-Prismacolor $103.92
Pencil-Dz
134938 12/16/2021 1103 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Indigo Blue-Prismacolor $38.97
Pencil-Dz
134938 12/16/2021 1103 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Peacock Blue-Prismacolor $12.99
Pencil-Dz
134938 12/16/2021 1103 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.207.00.000000 Portfolio Oil Pastels/12 set $105.30
134938 12/16/2021 1103 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.207.00.000000 Prang Gallery tempera $374.72
cakes/9 set
134938 12/16/2021 1103 Molly Hawkins House 10.0000.1113.4100.207.00.000000 Prang Gallery Sketcho Oil $86.04
Patels
Check Total: $1,625.77
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Natalie Andzik 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 10-28/11-11-21 $375.95
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 National Lift Truck 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Filter Spin-Lincoln $712.82
Schl-Acct# 69857
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 NCPERS - Il Imrf (2031) 10.0000.0485.0000.000.00.000000 11-1/11-30 life insurance $192.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 NCPERS - Il Imrf (2031) 10.0000.0485.0000.000.00.000000 12-1/12-31-21 life $208.00
insurance
Check Total: $1,488.77
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134971 12/16/2021 1104 Newman & Newman, LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Professional Fees-Lincoln $2,412.97
Schl
Check Total: $2,412.97
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Northwest Suburban Spcl Ed Org 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Transportation $59.22
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Northwest Suburban Spcl Ed Org 10.0000.4220.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition, Itinerant services $107,696.76
Check Total: $107,755.98
134972 12/16/2021 1104 Nu Toys Leisure Products 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Repair Kit-Warehouse $1,387.00
Check Total: $1,387.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Olson, Eric 10.0000.2320.3320.000.00.000000 Nov. mileage $24.42
Check Total: $24.42
134939 12/16/2021 1103 Open Up Resources 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 OUR HS MATH MTH | TCHR $200.00
COURSE
134939 12/16/2021 1103 Open Up Resources 10.0000.1120.4200.301.60.000000 OUR HS MATH MTH | STDNT $0.00
COURSE
134939 12/16/2021 1103 Open Up Resources 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 OUR HS MATH MTH | STDNT $0.00
COURSE
134939 12/16/2021 1103 Open Up Resources 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 OUR HS MATH MTH Il $80.00
STDNT COURSE
134939 12/16/2021 1103 Open Up Resources 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 OUR HS MATH MTH Il $80.00
STDNT COURSE
134939 12/16/2021 1103 Open Up Resources 10.0000.1120.4200.303.60.000000 OUR HS MATH MTH Il TCHR $200.00
COURSE
Check Total: $560.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 FREIGHT $29.99
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Palos Sports 10.0000.1116.4100.301.00.000000 1810-MASTER KEYED $428.40
COMBO@ LOCK MIN
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Palos Sports 10.0000.1520.4100.303.00.000000 Wilson® Evolution: Official $699.50
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Palos Sports 10.0000.1520.4100.303.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $111.95
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1110.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 9-5-21 $1,695.62
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1110.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 10-24-21 $2,177.37
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 11-7-21 $3,835.44
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Parallel Employment Group 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 11-21-21 $3,346.11
Check Total: $12,324.38
134940 12/16/2021 1103 Park Ridge Rec. & Park Dist. 20.0000.4190.3190.000.00.000000 EM field agreement 2021 $3,717.02
portion
Check Total: $3,717.02
134941 12/16/2021 1103 Polar Electro Inc. 10.0000.1116.3230.301.00.000000 PWBA ASS MICRO USB TI-AU $25.00
134941 12/16/2021 1103 Polar Electro Inc. 10.0000.1116.3230.301.00.000000 SHIPPING $7.50
Check Total: $32.50
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Powerhouse Unlimited 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Gasket,Vacimator,Seal,Ball $478.07
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Powerhouse Unlimited 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Cords $328.90
Check Total: $806.97
134942 12/16/2021 1103 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Violin string $16.45
134942 12/16/2021 1103 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.301.00.000000 ASTA string $89.98
134942 12/16/2021 1103 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.301.00.000000 Trombone, mallet $33.20
134942 12/16/2021 1103 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.301.00.000000 Shoulder rest $29.95
134942  12/16/2021 1103 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Shoulder rest $72.45
134942 12/16/2021 1103 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Sax harness $59.98
134942 12/16/2021 1103 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.3230.303.00.000000 Sax repair $175.00
134942 12/16/2021 1103 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.3230.303.00.000000 Trumpet repair $107.00
134942 12/16/2021 1103 Quinlan & Fabish 10.0000.1114.4100.303.00.000000 Cello anchor $319.80
Check Total: $903.81
134943 12/16/2021 1103 R & G Consultants 10.0000.1200.3190.000.00.000000 Medicaid reimbursement $1,203.07
7-1/9-30-21
Check Total: $1,203.07
134944 12/16/2021 1103 Rachael Hutson 10.0000.1200.3320.000.00.000000 Travel Sept. -Nov 3 $44.88
Check Total: $44.88
134945 12/16/2021 1103 Ramon Tudela 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LIBBref11-11-21 $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
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NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Red Wing Shoe Company, Inc. 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 SHOES FOR EMPLOYER: $103.00
DAVID FRANZ, COST TO
Check Total: $103.00
134946 12/16/2021 1103 Robert McNeill 10.1999.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Refund for replacement $17.00
book
Check Total: $17.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Snow Blower-Acct# $299.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Backpack Blower-Acct# $579.99
1045250
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Russo'S Power Equipment 20.0000.2543.4100.000.00.000000 Hose,Snow $210.26
Marker,Elbow-Acct#
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 S&J Door Inc. 20.0000.2542.5530.203.00.399901 Remove and replace/repair $24,890.00
per the descriptions at each
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 S&J Door Inc. 20.0000.2542.5530.000.00.000000 ROLLING CURTAIN REPAIR, $4,980.00
WE WILL REMOVE THE
Check Total: $30,959.25
134947 12/16/2021 1103 Safe & Civil Schools 10.0000.2210.3140.000.00.493200 CHAMPS virtual training $4,000.00
Check Total: $4,000.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Sarah Beuhler 10.0000.1200.3320.000.00.000000 Mileage Sept 28-Nov 2 $36.57
Check Total: $36.57
134948 12/16/2021 1103 School District 39 10.0000.1520.6400.000.00.000000 Wilmette wrestling $250.00
tournament
Check Total: $250.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 School Health Corp. 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 ZIPLOC SANDWICH BAGS 6 $125.70
1/2X57/8500CT
Check Total: $125.70
134949 12/16/2021 1103 School Library Journal 10.0000.2222.3120.000.00.000000 One year subscription to the $159.99
School Library Journal
Check Total: $159.99
134950 12/16/2021 1103 School Specailty LLC 10.0000.1113.4100.207.00.000000 POTS STABLE WATER SET OF $92.61
6 - SCHOOL SMART
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134950 12/16/2021 1103 School Specailty LLC 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 POTS STABLE WATER SET OF $61.74
6 - SCHOOL SMART
134950 12/16/2021 1103 School Specailty LLC 20.0000.2542.4100.203.25.000000 National Public Seating $119.84
Heavy Duty Steel Stool, 18
134950 12/16/2021 1103  School Specailty LLC 20.0000.2542.4100.203.25.000000 Freight for PO 10722081 $99.00
Check Total: $373.19
134951 12/16/2021 1103 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 GLOVES, NITRILE PWD-FREE $0.00
BLACK X-HVY MEDIUM 5
134951 12/16/2021 1103 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 VAC BAG PRO-TEAM 6QT $29.70
QUARTERVAC PRO (NEW)
Check Total: $29.70
134973 12/16/2021 1104 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Foamy IQ Lemon,Foamy 1Q $3,448.90
mounting-Lincoln Schl
134973 12/16/2021 1104 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Foamy IQ Lemon,Foamy IQ $1,724.45
Mounting-Carppenter Schl
134973 12/16/2021 1104 Seaway Supply Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Foamy IQ Lemon,Foamy IQ $2,104.09
Mounting - Roosevelt Schl
Check Total: $7,277.44
134952 12/16/2021 1103 Shannon McKerr 10.0000.3700.3140.000.00.493200 Tittle Il non public $140.00
consultants
Check Total: $140.00
134974 12/16/2021 1104 Signarama 20.0000.2543.3230.000.00.000000 Alum.080 Black/White $253.00
Check Total: $253.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Sonitrol Great Lakes - lllinois 20.0000.2546.3230.000.00.000000 Service—-Emerson $35.98
Schl-Acct#11509
Check Total: $35.98
134975 12/16/2021 1104 Specialty Floors Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Machine Clean and $2,055.00
apply-Emerson Schl
Check Total: $2,055.00
134953 12/16/2021 1103 Stephen Messina 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 11-30-21 $70.00
134953 12/16/2021 1103 Stephen Messina 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 12-2-21 $70.00
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134953 12/16/2021 1103 Stephen Messina 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 12-7-21 $70.00
Check Total: $210.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102  Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.220.00.202200 JE remodel 2021 $62,134.14
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.207.00.202200 RO addition & remodel $14,239.29
2021
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.205.00.202200 FR addition & remodel 2021 $23,645.88
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Studio Gc 60.0000.2533.3110.209.00.202200 WA addition & remodel $29,726.26
2021
Check Total: $129,745.57
134976 12/16/2021 1104 Systems Forms, Inc 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 3 Lots 3x3 label-ESC $335.80
Check Total: $335.80
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Szwed, David J 10.0000.2410.6400.303.00.000000 Baggage claim $60.00
Check Total: $60.00
134954 12/16/2021 1103 Taylor L Miller 10.0000.1510.4100.301.00.000000 Teen Leisure $61.97
Check Total: $61.97
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tci 10.0000.1110.4200.201.62.000000 BSA! Grade 1: Notebook - $504.00
Print
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tci 10.0000.1110.4200.201.62.000000 BSA! Grade 2: Notebook - $196.00
Print
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tci 10.0000.1110.4200.201.62.000000 BSA! Grade 3: Notebook - $623.00
Print
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tci 10.0000.1110.4200.201.62.000000 BSA! Grade 4: Notebook - $525.00
Print
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tci 10.0000.1110.4200.201.62.000000 Shipping (5%) $92.40
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tci 10.0000.1110.4200.207.62.000000 BSA! Grade 1: Notebook - $826.00
Print
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tci 10.0000.1110.4200.207.62.000000 BSA! Grade 2: Notebook — $791.00
Print
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tci 10.0000.1110.4200.207.62.000000 BSA! Grade 3: Notebook - $833.00
Print
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tci 10.0000.1110.4200.207.62.000000 BSA! Grade 4: Notebook - $910.00
Print
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tci 10.0000.1110.4200.207.62.000000 BSA! Grade 5: Notebook - $903.00
Print
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tci 10.0000.1110.4200.207.62.000000 Shipping (5%) $213.15
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Deductible on Broken $500.00
Inc. Touchscreen LCD. Ticket
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Technology Resource Advisors, 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.172700 Lenovo 300e Gen 2/500e $150.00
Inc. Gen 2 - Intel Battery
Check Total: $7,066.55
134955 12/16/2021 1103 Texthelp Inc. 10.0000.1200.3160.000.00.000000 12 month renewable $1,800.00
premium Group Read&Write
Check Total: $1,800.00
134956 12/16/2021 1103 The Cove School Inc 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 November tuition $5,840.98
Check Total: $5,840.98
134957 12/16/2021 1103 The Stevens Group 10.0000.2320.4100.000.00.000000 Backpacks $15.00
Check Total: $15.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Thomson Reuters - West 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 Nov. clear proflex $846.23
Publishing C
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Thomson Reuters - West 10.0000.2310.3160.000.00.000000 Nov. batch alerts $655.99
Publishing C
Check Total: $1,502.22
134958 12/16/2021 1103 Time For Kids 10.0000.1110.4400.207.61.000000 TIME FOR KIDS PRINT & $128.70
DIGITAL - REBECCA FALLICO
Check Total: $128.70
134959 12/16/2021 1103 Tina A Gomez 10.0000.1510.4100.301.00.000000 Teen Leisure $130.88
134959 12/16/2021 1103 Tina A Gomez 10.0000.1510.4100.301.00.000000 $48.96
Check Total: $179.84
134960 12/16/2021 1103 Transworld Systems Inc. 10.1723.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Music $60.00
134960 12/16/2021 1103 Transworld Systems Inc. 10.1727.0000.0000.000.00.000000 CB $97.00
134960 12/16/2021 1103 Transworld Systems Inc. 10.1727.0000.0000.000.00.000000 CB refund ($15.00)
134960 12/16/2021 1103 Transworld Systems Inc. 10.1810.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Registraion refund ($285.14)
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134960 12/16/2021 1103 Transworld Systems Inc. 10.1810.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Registration $1,353.00
Check Total: $1,209.86
134961 12/16/2021 1103 'EIB'(r)LZeNorth Educational Cooperative 10.0000.4220.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition 6-21/10-31-21 $102,765.67
Check Total: $102,765.67
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Twin Supplies, Ltd. 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Flood lighting $396.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Tyler Technologies 40.0000.2550.3160.000.00.000000 VersaTrans RP extended $6,156.24
support 1-22/12-22
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Uline (Accts Rec.) 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 H-1863,Trash $52.89
Picker-Emerson Schl-Acct#
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Uline (Accts Rec.) 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Standard Tras $52.89
Picker-Emerson Schl-Acct#
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Unum Life Insurance Co. 10.0000.0485.0000.000.00.000000 Long term care Dec. 2021 $959.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Verizon Wireless 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 10-17/11-16 $860.44
Check Total: $8,477.46
134962 12/16/2021 1103 Village Of Niles 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 EM water #1510352 $1,020.09
134962 12/16/2021 1103 Village Of Niles 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 JE water #1289602 $652.49
134962 12/16/2021 1103 Village Of Niles 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 EM water #60972788 $326.25
Check Total: $1,998.83
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 Apple MacBook Air laptop - $225.00
SN#FVFD52ATQOWN - WO
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 Complimentary pick up & $0.00
delivery
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 Complimentary pick up & $0.00
delivery
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 Apple MacBook Pro laptop - $0.00
SN#C02YQ1FULVDG - WO
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 Replaced LCD Assy $490.00
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Vt Services, Inc. 10.0000.2225.3230.000.00.000000 Apple MacBook Air laptop - $570.00
SN#FVFC3370)J1WK -
NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Wanrack, Llc 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 Dec. lease $10,000.00
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NCB 12/16/2021 1102 Wanrack, Llc 10.1997.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Discount ($4,000.00)
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Marker,Folder-Field $64.59
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 20#Pink Bond-ESC-Acct# $50.13
M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Bags,Vacuum-Emerson $25.90
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Pads,Floor $30.45
14x20-Washington
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Pads,Floor-Roosevelt $30.45
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Tape,Duct-Washington $149.50
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Spray,Glade-Roosevelt $31.08
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Remover,Gum-Roosevelt $54.00
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Towel,Handwash,Liner-Roos $1,260.21
evelt Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Cleaner, Stainless $98.25
Steel-Roosevelt Schl-Acct#
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1110.4100.207.00.000000 Marker,Expo,Towelette-Roo $81.34
sevelt Sch;.Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Paper,CNST-Carpenter $48.34
Schl.-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Towel,Tissue-Washington $1,194.28
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Liner,Scraper,Deodorant-Ro $992.67
osevelt Schl-Acct#
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NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Note,Pencil, Tape-Emerson $58.14
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 Portfolio, Tape,Staples-Linco $67.30
In Schl-Acct#M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1113.4101.303.00.000000 Paint,Paper-Lincoln $153.58
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1113.4101.303.00.000000 Paper,CONST, $4.14
12X18-Lincoln
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Towel,Handwash,Liner-Field $1,260.21
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Electronic Proof,Promo $568.14
Products-Washington
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Cleaner,Mop,Liner,Stripper- $1,498.61
Franklin Schl-Acct#
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Duster,Towel,Wipes-Frankli $46.41
n Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Pole,Nifty-Nabber-Franklin $44.70
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Sharpener,Marker,Clip-Was $79.46
hinton Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Paper,Clip,Protector-Washin $185.76
gton Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Towel,Tissue,Cleaner-Emers $3,253.82
on Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Towel,Hrdwound,Bags,Vacu $51.80
um-Emerson Schl-Acct#
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Liner-ESC-Acct# M526750 $58.96
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Liner,Handwash,Tissue-Car $1,563.63
penter Schl-Acct# M526750
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NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Line,Can-Carpenter $63.46
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Towel,Liner,Pad,Buffer-Linc $1,111.54
oln Schl.-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Pan,Broom,Freshner-Field $183.68
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Paper,Const.-Lincoln $688.73
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Broom,Lobby-Field $44.75
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Liner,Frame,Screen-Rooseve $841.45
It Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Clip,Paper,Tape-Washington $44.14
Sch-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Clip,Binder,Clothespins-Was $21.70
hington
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Protector,Marker,Notes-Was $85.26
hington Schl-Acct#
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4100.205.00.000000 Cleaner,Liner,Handwash-Fra $868.04
nklin Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1113.4101.201.00.000000 Paint,Board-Carpenter $88.92
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1113.4101.207.00.000000 Sharpener,Sanitizer-Roosev $59.07
elt Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1110.4100.209.00.000000 Paper,Marker-Washington $103.42
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Glue,Eraser,Paper,Tape-Eme $643.87
rson Schl-Acct#M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Stapler,Marker,Clip-Emerso $64.74
n Schl-Acc# M526750
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NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Paper,Kraftrl50#-Emerson $74.86
Schl-Acct#M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 Marker,Stapler,Pencil-Lincol $75.63
n Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Price Adjustment-Emerson ($10.25)
Schl-Acct# M526750
NCB 12/16/2021 1105 Warehouse Direct 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Frame,Towel,Cleaner-Roose ($1,260.21)
velt Schl-Acct#M526750
Check Total: $24,083.65
134963 12/16/2021 1103 West Music Company 10.0000.1112.4100.201.00.000000 REMO MM-2012-F4 $59.95
134963 12/16/2021 1103 West Music Company 10.0000.1112.4100.201.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $10.95
Check Total: $70.90
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.201.00.000000 Fundations Teacher's $95.20
Manual KDG
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.201.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $8.00
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.205.00.000000 Fundations Teacher's $95.20
Manual 2
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.205.00.000000 Large Sound Cards 2 $0.00
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.205.00.000000 Magnetic Letter Tiles 3 $0.00
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.205.00.000000 Fundations Standard Sound $0.00
Cards 2
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.205.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $8.00
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.205.00.000000 Fundations Teacher's $0.00
Manual K
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.205.00.000000 Rtl General Fundations $0.00
Teacher's Manual 1
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.209.00.000000 FUNDATIONS TEACHER'S $95.20
MANUAL K
134964 12/16/2021 1103 Wilson Language Training Corp. 10.0000.1111.4100.209.00.000000 FUNDATIONS TEACHER'S $95.20
MANUAL 1
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